S, Suzuki World Cup 2019 /AG Competition
C ) -
» JAF . April 13(Sat.),2019 1
‘00’0 pr & QUALIFICATION / AG1 Individual Women , AG2 Individual Men, AG2 Ir‘\dividual Women, AG1 Individual Men
(1—RDE AG L EZFSVILEFI. AG2BF>>VIVEM. AG2LFS VA, AG1BFS > ILEF/ Fi)

Order E:;ry Name Fed. Disc. JAF Registerd Club Score| Area Warm Up With Music Transfert Waiting area | Competition Jury
1 1 F CONTI Ruby AUS AG1 IW A 8:34:00 9:04:00 9:08:00 9:11:00 9:15:00 A
2 1 M CAI Jiaxuan* CHN AG2 IM B 8:36:40 9:06:40 9:10:40 9:13:40 9:17:40 B
3 2 F SHIWAKU Nanaha JPN AG1 IW |OSKZR—YoS5T A 8:39:20 9:09:20 9:13:20 9:16:20 9:20:20 A
4 2 M MARE Miquel* ESP AG2 IM B 8:42:00 9:12:00 9:16:00 9:19:00 9:23:00 B
5 3 F VIDAL Sonia ESP AG1 IW A 8:44:40 9:14:40 9:18:40 9:21:40 9:25:40 A
6 3 M MATSUO Shun JPN AG2 IM |Team OHMURA B 8:47:20 9:17:20 9:21:20 9:24:20 9:28:20 B
7 4 F JUNG Yoo Jung* KOR AG1 IW A 8:50:00 9:20:00 9:24:00 9:27:00 9:31:00 A
8 4 M IMAMURA Ippo * JPN AG2 IM | 7725 Li#iREVIGOROUS B 8:52:40 9:22:40 9:26:40 9:29:40 9:33:40 B
9 5 F OSBORNE Rebecca * AUS AG1 IW A 8:55:20 9:25:20 9:29:20 9:32:20 9:36:20 A
10 5 M SHIN Jin Ho * KOR AG2 IM B 8:58:00 9:28:00 9:32:00 9:35:00 9:39:00 B
11 6 F KUPERSHMIT Leisan * RUS AG1 IW A 9:00:40 9:30:40 9:34:40 9:37:40 9:41:40 A
12 6 M MAXIMOV Konstantin * RUS AG2 IM B 9:03:20 9:33:20 9:37:20 9:40:20 9:44:20 B
13 7 F ZHANG Yufei* CHN AG1 IW A 9:06:00 9:36:00 9:40:00 9:43:00 9:47:00 A
14 7 M CANSADO Rui* POR AG2 IM B 9:08:40 9:38:40 9:42:40 9:45:40 9:49:40 B
15 8 F WATTHONG Panyaroj * THA AG1 IW A 9:11:20 9:41:20 9:45:20 9:48:20 9:52:20 A
16 8 M WEI Lian Jun* TPE AG2 IM B 9:14:00 9:44:00 9:48:00 9:51:00 9:55:00 B
17 9 F YAMAGUCHI Ayari* JPN AG1 IW [FFK YOKOHAMA A 9:16:40 9:46:40 9:50:40 9:53:40 9:57:40 A
18 9 M HUYNH Tien Phuoc VIE AG2 IM B 9:19:20 9:49:20 9:53:20 9:56:20 10:00:20 B
19 10 F GIANCRISTOFARO Giorgia ITA AG1 IW A 9:22:00 9:52:00 9:56:00 9:59:00 10:03:00 A
20 1 F YAMAMOTO Rio JPN AG2 IW |OSKRAR—YOS5T B 9:24:40 9:54:40 9:58:40 10:01:40 10:05:40 B
21 11 F CHUANG Jing Han* TPE AG1 IW A 9:27:20 9:57:20 10:01:20 10:04:20 10:08:20 A
22 2 F RIOS Itxel MEX AG2 IW B 9:30:00 10:00:00 10:04:00 10:07:00 10:11:00 B
23 12 F ALAPONT Paula* ESP AG1 IW A 9:32:40 10:02:40 10:06:40 10:09:40 10:13:40 A
24 3 F HASHIZUME Rio * JPN AG2 IW |SKJ B 9:35:20 10:05:20 10:09:20 10:12:20 10:16:20 B
25 13 F PHAN Thao Yen VIE AG1 IW A 9:38:00 10:08:00 10:12:00 10:15:00 10:19:00 A
26 4 F CHA JiWonx* KOR AG2 IW B 9:40:40 10:10:40 10:14:40 10:17:40 10:21:40 B
27 1 M GUILLEN Carles ESP AG1 IM A 9:43:20 10:13:20 10:17:20 10:20:20 10:24:20 A
28 5 F GOMES Ana Rita* POR AG2 IW B 9:46:00 10:16:00 10:20:00 10:23:00 10:27:00 B
29 2 M ZHAN Gexuan * CHN AG1 IM A 9:48:40 10:18:40 10:22:40 10:25:40 10:29:40 A
30 6 F TRAN Ha Vi VIE AG2 IW B 9:51:20 10:21:20 10:25:20 10:28:20 10:32:20 B
31 3 M ITATANI Kotaro JPN AG1 IM A 9:54:00 10:24:00 10:28:00 10:31:00 10:35:00 A
32 7 F TRIJUEQUE Valeria ESP AG2 IW B 9:56:40 10:26:40 10:30:40 10:33:40 10:37:40 B
33 4 M VIGUER Ignacio * ESP AG1 IM A 9:59:20 10:29:20 10:33:20 10:36:20 10:40:20 A
34 8 F MITCHELL Annabelle* AUS AG2 IW B 10:02:00 10:32:00 10:36:00 10:39:00 10:43:00 B
35 5 M PARK Min Seo * KOR AG1 IM A 10:04:40 10:34:40 10:38:40 10:41:40 10:45:40 A
36 9 F ASENSI Laura* ESP AG2 IW B 10:07:20 10:37:20 10:41:20 10:44:20 10:48:20 B
37 6 M PHAN The Gia Nam VIE AG1 IM A 10:10:00 10:40:00 10:44:00 10:47:00 10:51:00 A
38 10 F SIBUANOI Ploysurang * THA AG2 IW B 10:12:40 10:42:40 10:46:40 10:49:40 10:53:40 B
39 7 M GAO Zih Sian* TPE AG1 IM A 10:15:20 10:45:20 10:49:20 10:52:20 10:56:20 A
40 11 F ZHU Wendi* CHN AG2 IW B 10:18:00 10:48:00 10:52:00 10:55:00 10:59:00 B
41 8 M USAMI Ayato * JPN AG1IM |OKIT7OEYOI7=U— A 10:20:40 10:50:40 10:54:40 10:57:40 11:01:40 A
42 12 F VAKHONINA Anastasiia * RUS AG2 IW B 10:23:20 10:53:20 10:57:20 11:00:20 11:04:20 B
43 9 M TERESHIN Egor * RUS AG1 IM A 10:26:00 10:56:00 11:00:00 11:03:00 11:07:00 A

BREAK 10 MINUTES

$E1) *FIG entry

SEAVRBE(E, SEDPILN

fis, QEERDIAICREN BN SDEFH LIS RDET . (In case of a tie at any place, the tie will be broken based on the following criteria in this order: the highest total score in Execution, Artistic, Difficulty.)
¥3) 4532019412431 AF R (Age:as of December31,2019), AGHBPIDEESIFAGT (12%~147%) AG2 (15#~17#%) &/20DFT. ) ([The age limits in AG categories are set as follows.AG1: 12-14 years /AG2: 15-17 years ]

DEBA2EF T, (For the Finals: Max. 2 athletes/category/country)




Suzuki World Cup 2019 /AG Competition
April 13(Sat.),2019

QUALIFICATION / Mixed Pair
(AGHI] =Y OANRTEBFY/FiR)

Ent
Order v Name Fed. Disc. JAF Registerd Club Score| Area Warm Up With Music Transfert Waiting area Competition

M CHENG Po Yenx*
44 N TPE AGL MP  |-oeemmeomm o A 10:39:00 11:09:00 11:13:00 11:16:00 11:20:00
F CHEN Yu Tungx*

M UZUMI Yumas A.C. KURASHIKI
45 e —— BTN .Y N ] S — B 10:41:40 11:11:40 11:15:40 11:18:40 11:22:40
F UEHARA Ririka* A.C. KURASHIKI

M KHURUDZHI Artem *
46 2 RUS AG1 MP A 10:44:20 11:14:20 11:18:20 11:21:20 11:25:20
SHABALINA Ekaterina *

-

M CANSADO Rui*
47 2 POR AG2 MP B 10:47:00 11:17:00 11:21:00 11:24:00 11:28:00
GOMES Ana Rita*

-

M PHAN The Gia Nam
48 3 VIE AG1 MP A 10:49:40 11:19:40 11:23:40 11:26:40 11:30:40
PHAM Linh Chi

-

M CAI Jiaxuan*
49 3 CHN T . B 10:52:20 11:22:20 11:26:20 11:29:20 11:33:20
F HE Jiayang*

M GOLLART Andreu
50 7 ESP X = — A 10:55:00 11:25:00 11:29:00 11:32:00 11:36:00
F ALAPONT Paula

M LEE Ye Hunx*
51 4 KOR AG2 MP B 10:57:40 11:27:40 11:31:40 11:34:40 11:38:40
F PARK Geun Na*

M VIGUER Ignacio *
52 5 ESP AG1 MP A 11:00:20 11:30:20 11:34:20 11:37:20 11:41:20
PRADAS Desiree *

-

M HUYNH Tien Phuoc
53 5 VIE AG2 MP B 11:03:00 11:33:00 11:37:00 11:40:00 11:44:00

F THAI Trinh Hong Phu
M KAWABATA Hikaru Team OHMURA

54 < IPN | AGLMP  |--coeemmeeceiiii A 11:05:40 11:35:40 11:39:40 11:42:40 11:46:40
F KAWABATA Yui Team OHMURA

M MAXIMOV Konstantin *
55 < RUS | AG2MP |-----ooooommommeioeee ] B 11:08:20 11:38:20 11:42:20 11:45:20 11:49:20
F VAKHONINA Anastasiia *

M HORIUCHI Kaise * AR—=YREFZAS.D.E. CITY
56 7 JPN AG1 MP A 11:11:00 11:41:00 11:45:00 11:48:00 11:52:00
KAWANO Ria* AR—=YREZAS.D.E. CITY

-

M ZHAN Gexuan *
57 8 CHN AG1 MP A 11:14:30 11:44:30 11:48:30 11:51:30 11:55:30
ZHANG  Yufei *

-

BREAK 10 MINUTES

5¥1) * FIG entry

. OHERDIBICKRENENADEFN EMELRDET, (In case of a tie at any place, the tie will be broken based on the following criteria in this order: the highest total score in Execution, Artistic, Difficulty.)
E3) FHRE20194128 3105 (Age:as of December31,2019) AGEIPIDERFAGL (125~ 144%) AG2 (15~17#%) &72DZFETF. ) [The age limits in AG categories are set as follows.AG1: 12-14 years /AG2: 15-17 years ]
SEA)RBSES (. SEPIIHECDEFHMA2EZET. (For the Finals: Max. 2 athletes/category/country)




Suzuki World Cup 2019 /AG Competition

April 13(Sat.),2019

QUALIFICATION / AG1 Individual Trio , AG2 Individual Trio
(A—RADEF AG1 FUARIF. AG2 NUAEIF]/FiE)

Order

Name

Fed.

Disc.

JAF Registerd Club Score Area

Warm Up

With Music

Transfert

Waiting area

Competition

Jury

58 1

F KIM Ji Youl *

KOR

AG1 TR

11

:129:00

11:59:00

12:03:00

12:06:00

12:10:00

59 1

F THAI Trinh Hong Phu

VIE

AG2 TR

11

:31:40

12:01:40

12:05:40

12:08:40

12:12:40

60 2

M ZHANG Feng*

F ZHANG Kexin*

CHN

AG1 TR

11

:34:20

12:04:20

12:08:20

12:11:20

12:15:20

61 2

F KAIHARA Momoka

F YAMAMOTO Rio

JPN

AG2 TR

OSKZMR—Y o5

11

:37:00

12:07:00

12:11:00

12:14:00

12:18:00

62 3

F KANIE Juri

F MINEKI Airi

JPN

AG1 TR

ABNIE

ABNIZ

11

:39:40

12:09:40

12:13:40

12:16:40

12:20:40

63 3

F INOUE Yurina*

F TODA Chiaki*

AG2 TR

<FEDAG.C

11

:142:20

12:12:20

12:16:20

12:19:20

12:23:20

64 4

F CANO Judith

F VIDAL Sonia

ESP

AG1 TR

11

:45:00

12:15:00

12:19:00

12:22:00

12:26:00

65 4

M ZHANG Junx*

F HE Jiayang*

CHN

AG2 TR

11

:47:40

12:17:40

12:21:40

12:24:40

12:28:40

66 5

M NGUYEN Tat Viet

F PHAM Linh Chi

VIE

AG1 TR

11:

50:20

12:20:20

12:24:20

12:27:20

12:31:20

67 5

M JUNG Sung Bo*

F NAM Kyeong Ju*

KOR

AG2 TR

11:

53:00

12:23:00

12:27:00

12:30:00

12:34:00

68 6

F KAWAKAMI Harusa *

F SHIWAKU Nanaha*

JPN

AG1 TR

11:

55:40

12:25:40

12:29:40

12:32:40

12:36:40

69 7

M GOLLART Andreu *

M VIGUER Ignacio *

ESP

AG1 TR

11:

59:10

12:29:10

12:33:10

12:36:10

12:40:10

70 8

F HUANG Wei Yu*

F TSAI Pei Shan*

TPE

AG1 TR

12:

02:40

12:32:40

12:36:40

12:39:40

12:43:40

71 9

F KAKKOEVA Polina*

F KUPERSHMIT  Leisan *

RUS

AG1 TR

12:

06:10

12:36:10

12:40:10

12:43:10

12:47:10

BREAK 40 MINUTES

1) * FIG entry

SE2)AROBE. ORMER

SEA)RESHES (3. REPIVHECDERA2AFET. (For the Finals: Max. 2 athletes/category/country)

[The age limits in AG categories are set as follows.AG1: 12-14 years /AG2: 15-17 years ]

@i QHERDIBCRBNBNSDEFH EAIERDFET . (In case of a tie at any place, the tie will be broken based on the following criteria in this order: the highest total score in Execution, Artistic, Difficulty.)
$E3) FiiR(32019812831HE I (Age:as of December31,2019) AGEIPIDFIHIFAGL (12/%~147%) AG2 (15 ~17i%) LIRDFT. )




